Dell PowerConnect
W-IAP105 Instant Access Point
Dell PowerConnect W-IAP105 is 802.11n based instant access point (IAP) that delivers the affordability
and simplicity of an entry-level enterprise-grade Wi-Fi network.
Mainstream 600 Mbps
802.11n access point, with
built in virtual controller
offering simplicity,

MCS14 17 -76 17 -75
MCS15 15 -73 15 -73
Ordering Information
Part number Description
W-IAP105 Dell PowerConnect W-IAP105 AP (802.11a/n and 802.11b/g/n) – Integrated Antennas
W-AP-AC-UN
12 V DC Universal AC Power Adapter Kit - North America, Japan, United Kingdom, Italy, EC (Schuko), Australia, China,
India, Korea
AP-DC-CAR 12VDC Car Power Adapter Kit
W-AP105-MNT W-AP105 Series Access Point Mounting Kit for flat surfaces or wall boxes (Covers DC power Interface)
W-AP105-MNT-C W-AP105 Series Access Point Ceiling Mounting Kit (Rail Adapters)
W-AP105-MNT-DC W-AP105 Series Access Point Mounting Kit for flat surfaces or wall boxes (Leaves DC power Interface)
W-IAP105 Antenna Pattern Plots
2.45GHz
H-Plane E-Plane
5.5 GHz